Oct 06 2024 (18:09) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Egmore - Podanur Jn Special Fare SF Special/06172 - SF - SR
KPD/Katpadi Junction to PTJ/Podanur Junction
5h 25m - 358 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MS Chennai Egmore 10:30 0 |1 0 20 |10 |SR
2 PER Perambur 11:03 11:05 2m (2 |1 11 100 (7 SR
3 A Arakkonam Junction 11:43 11:45 2m [0 |1 74 |76 |85 |[SR
4 KPD |Katpadijunction 12:33 12:35 2m (0 |1 135 |72 |215 |SR
5 IT) Jolarpettai Junction 13:45 13:50 5m [0 |1 220 [103 (400 [SR
6 SA Salem Junction 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |1 340 |62 |280 [SR
7 ED Erode Junction 16:00 16:10 10m |0 |1 400 (91 |171 |SR
8 |TUP [Tiruppur 16:43 16:45 2m |0 |1 450 |35 |306 SR
9 PT) Podanur Junction 18:00 0 |1 494 |- 397 |SR

Oct 06 2024 (18:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



